


INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

Curriculum Analysis (Course Category) 

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 

AECC (Ability 
Enhancement 

Category 

INVERTIS 

Skill Enhancement 

Elective (SEE) 

UNIVEnsITY ARE 

Competency Course) 

(CCC) 

General Elective Course 

(GSC) 

Cross Cutting Course 

Discipline Specific 
Electives (DSE) 

TOTAL 

Faculty Coordinator 

L 

2 

4 

4 

66 

PhAcade ioations 
'Faculty ot Cobpa 

Inveis 
Uniersity, Barblló (UP) 

45 

T 

0 

0 

17 

19 

121 36 

P 

32 

32 

heyisuài 

C 

Bareilly 

2 

4 

94 

60 

164 

Invertis Universitv 

Head Cepartment of Computer Appirib Hea Faculty of Computer Applications Tnvertis University, Bareily (UP) 



INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

INVERTIS 

Course Name 

UNIVRSITY BAREILLY 

AECC COURSES LIST 

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 

TOTAL 

CSH105 INDUSTRIAL 
APPLICATIONS 

Faculty Coordinator 

Dean Academics 

Faculty of 
Computer 

Apglicaticn 

Irvertis 
University, 

Bereitly l|D 

L T 
2 

2 

0 

0 

P C 

Kegisuai 

2 

2 

e3Inernt of Coriputer Ap .inni Yaculty of Computer Applical1un: Invefteddiversity, Bareilly (UPI 

invertis Universily 

Bareilly 



INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

Skill Enhancement Elective (SEE) Courses List 

INVERTISs 

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 

uNIVRSITY BARELAY 

Course Name 

CSH606 DIGITAL 

CSHS06 DATA MINING 

MARKETING 

TOTAL 

Faculty Coordinator 

L 
2 

2 

4 

Üean Academics 

bu'ty of 

Computer 

Applicatiu 

"yartis 

Jnygrsity. 
Raretly 

!F 

T 

0 

P 

0 

2 

2 

4 

Department of Computer Application Faculty of Computer Applications Inv�rtis University, Bareilly (UP) 
Head 

Head 

ivertis University 
Bareilly 



INVERTIS UNTVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 
Course Name 

CSH102 

Cross Cutting Courses List 

CSH101 COMPUTER 
FUNDAMENTALS 

INVERT0Ss 

PROGRAMMING 

USING C 

UNVERSTY BARERLLY 

CSH103 DIGITAL 

APPLICATIONS 

CSH151C 

ELECTRONICS AND 

CSH152 DIGITAL 

PROGRAMMING LAB 

ELECTRONICS LAB 

CSH204 DATA 
STRUCTURES USING C 

CSH205 OPERATING 
SYSTEM 

Dean 

L 
5 

3 

3 

0 

3 

T 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Regisirar 

Bareilly 

P 

0 

0 

4 

4 

C 

6 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

6 

Head 
Department of Computer Applications 

Faculty of Comguter Aplications 

Car1lty of 
Comouter 

Abiratinne Invertis University Invertis University, Bareily (UP) Acadertics 



CSH206 
PROGRAMMING IN 
C++ 

CSH252 DATA 

STRUCTURES LAB 

CSH253 C++ LAB 

CSH301 RDBMS 

CSH305 JAVA 

PROGRAMMING 

CSH306 SOFTWARE 
ENGINEERING 

CSH351 RDBMS LAB 

CSH353 JAVA LAB 

CSH402 COMPUTER 

GRAPHICS 

CSH406 

PROGRAMMING IN 
PYTHON 
CSH407 

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND 
DATA SECURITY 

3 

3 

3 

5 

0 

3 

3 

ean Acadertics 

5 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

Bareilly 

4 

o 

0 

4 

4 

Kegisti 

4 

Carnlty of 
Commtet 

Ahnliratint Invertis UnivGre 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

2 

4 

4 

6 

Head 
Department of Computer Applications 

Faculty of Computer Applications 
Invertis Unversity, Bareilly (UPI 



CSH408 COMPUTER 
NETWORKING 

CSH453 PYTHON LAB 

CSH451 COMPUTER 
GRAPHICS LAB 

CSH502 INTERNET 
TECHNONLOGIES 

CSH505 GUI .NET 
FRAMEWORK 

CSH514 MATLAB 

CSH605 PHP 

TOTAL 

Faculty'Coordinator 

Dean Academics 

tis Jni:city, ? 

3 

3 

3 

5 

66 

Faculty of 

Computer 

Applications 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

17 

4 

4 

0 

0 

32 

Kegistra 

4 

4 

4 

4 

94 

6 

2 

2 

Ratment of Computer Applicatior Faculty of Computer Application Invertis University, Bareilly iU: 

Head 

Invertis Universitv 

Bareilly 



Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

Discipline Specific Elective 

Course Name 
CSHS11 ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 
CSH512 ARTIFICIAL 
NUERAL NETWORK 
CSHS13 THEORY OF 
COMPUTATION 
CSH515 SOFTWARE 
TESTING AND 
QUALITY ASSURANCE 
CSH516 
MULTIMEDIA AND 
ITS APPLICATIONS 
CSHS17 UNIX AND 
SHELL 

PROGRAMMING 
CSH611 NUMERICAL 
ALGORITHMS AND 
OPERATION 
RESEARCH 
CSH612 
SIMULATION AND 
MODELLING 
CSH613 INTERNET 
OF THINGS 

CSH614 E-BUSINESS 

INVERTIs 

CSH615 
ENTERPRISE 

UNIVERSITY BALLY 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Cpan Academics 

T 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

P 

Faculty of 
Computer 

Appicatians 

0 

0 

C 

Irwertis 
University, 

Barely 
(UP) Reg1strar 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Faculty cf Comouter Applications 
Invertis Universitynvertis University, Bareilly P 
3areiliv 

Daorunent of Computer Applications 



RESOURCE 
| PLANNING 
CSH616 MOBILE 
COMPUTING 
CSH617 DIGITAL 
IMAGE 
PROCESSING 
TOTAL 

Faculty Coordinator 

3 

3 

45 

Beag Academics Facuity dComputer Applicationk 

Invertis 

University, 

Bareilly 

(UP) 

1 

1 

19 

0 

0 

4 

4 

60 

Department of Computer Applications 
Head 

Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis 

Registrar 

S Uoyasity, Bareiliy (UP) 

Invertis Universit. 

Bareilly 



Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 
Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) 

GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE (GSC) Courses List 

Course Name 
DISCRETE STRUCTURES 

CSH307 
ENVIRONMENT AND 
ECOLOGY 
TOTAL 

INVERTS 
UNIVERSITY BARR 

Faculty Coordinator 

2 

2 

4 

Uean Academics 

Faculty of 
Computer 

Applications 

Invertis 
University, Bareilly (UP) 

T 

0 

P 

2 

2 

r(egistrar 

4 

Department of Computer Applications 
Head 

Faculty of Computer Applications Inver�is University, Bareily p 
Head 

Invertis Un:versity 

8areilly 


