

Department of Computer Applications

Humanities & Social science courses

Program Name: B.Sc. (H) CS BoS Approval date: 18-19

S.No.	Couse Name	T	т	Р	C
		L	1	r	C
CSH307	Environment & Ecology	2	0	0	2
CSH405	Human Values and Ethics	2	0	0	2
CSH207		2	0	0	2
	Principle of Management	2	Ū.	v	
CSH105	Industrial Applications	2	0	0	2
	Total:	8	0	0	8

Faculty Coordinator

Dean Academics Faculty of Computer Applications Inverts University, Bareilly 1091-

NK

Registrar Invertis University Bareilly



Curriculum Analysis (Course Category)

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Category	L	Т	Р	С
AECC (Ability Enhancement Competency Course)	2	0	0	2
Skill Enhancement Elective (SEE)	.4	0	0	4
General Elective Course (GSC)	4	0	0	4
Cross Cutting Course (CCC)	66	17	32	94
Discipline Specific Electives (DSE)	45	19	0	60
TOTAL	121	36	32	164

Faculty Coordinator

oations Invertis University, Barelliv (UP)

V Head Department of Computer Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly (UP)

Regisiral Invertis University Bareilly

SK



AECC COURSES LIST

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Course Name	L	Т	P	С
CSH105 INDUSTRIAL	2	0	0	2
APPLICATIONS				
TOTAL	2	0	0	2

Faculty Coordinator

M expartment of Computer Applies inna Faculty of Computer Applications Invertieldiversity, Bareilly (UP)

Faculty of computer Applications Dean Academics aculty of computer Applications aculty of computer Applications (overtis University, Barailly 1110)

SK Regisirai Invertis University Bareilly



Skill Enhancement Elective (SEE) Courses List

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Course Name	L	Т	P	C
CSH506 DATA MINING	2	0	0	2
CSH606 DIGITAL	2	0	0	2
MARKETING				
TOTAL	4	0	0	4

Faculty Coordinator

Department of Computer Application Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly (UP)

Usan Auausmius Occurry of Computer Applications Occurry of Computer Rareitly (1997) Countie University, Rareitly (1997)

Invertis University Bareilly



Cross Cutting Courses List

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Course Name	L	Т	Р	С
CSH101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS	5	1	r 0	6
CSH102 PROGRAMMING USING C	3	1	0	4
CSH103 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND APPLICATIONS	3	1	0	4
CSH151 C PROGRAMMING LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH152 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH204 DATA STRUCTURES USING C	3	1	0	4
CSH205 OPERATING SYSTEM	5	1	0	6

Foculty of Committee Applicatione

Registrar Invertis University Bareilly

Head Department of Computer Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly (UP)

CSH206 PROGRAMMING IN	3	1	0	4
C++				
CSH252 DATA STRUCTURES LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH253 C++ LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH301 RDBMS	3	1	0	4
CSH305 JAVA PROGRAMMING	3	1	0	4
CSH306 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	5	1	0	6
CSH351 RDBMS LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH353 JAVA LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH402 COMPUTER GRAPHICS	3	1	0	4
CSH406 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON	3	1	0	4
CSH407 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND DATA SECURITY	5	1	0	6

- for it

Head Department of Computer Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly (UP) Bareilly Bareilly

CSH408 COMPUTER NETWORKING	5	1	0	6
CSH453 PYTHON LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH451 COMPUTER GRAPHICS LAB	0	0	4	2
CSH502 INTERNET TECHNONLOGIES	3	1	0	4
CSH505 GUI .NET FRAMEWORK	3	1	0	4
CSH514 MATLAB	3	1	0	4
CSH605 PHP	3	1	0	4
TOTAL	66	17	32	94

Faculty Coordinator

Vieau Headtment of Computer Application Faculty of Computer Application Invertis University, Bareilly (U):

Dean Academics Dean Academics Faculty of Computer Applications tis University

Registrar Invertis University Bareilly

INVERTIS

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS) <u>Discipline Specific Elective</u>

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Course Name	L	T	P	C		
CSH511 ARTIFICIAL	4	2	0	6		
INTELLIGENCE						
CSH512 ARTIFICIAL	4	2	0	6		
NUERAL NETWORK			Ŭ	0		
CSH513 THEORY OF	4	2	0	6		
COMPUTATION						
CSH515 SOFTWARE	4	2	0	6		
TESTING AND		2		0		
QUALITY ASSURANCE						
CSH516	4	2	0	6		
MULTIMEDIA AND				U		
ITS APPLICATIONS						
CSH517 UNIX AND	4	2	0	6		
SHELL		-	0	0		
PROGRAMMING						
CSH611 NUMERICAL	3	1	0	4		
ALGORITHMS AND			Ū			
OPERATION						
RESEARCH						
CSH612	3	1	0	4		
SIMULATION AND	U	-	U	4		
MODELLING						
CSH613 INTERNET	3	1	0			
OF THINGS	5	1	0	4		
CSH614 E-BUSINESS	2					
CSH615	3	1	0	4		
	3	1	0	4		
ENTERPRISE						

Academics Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareily UPR egistrar Invertis University, Bareily UPR egistrar

New

Registrar Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis UniversityInvertis University, Bareilly (UP)

3	1	0	4
3	1	0	4
45	19	0	60
	3	3 1	

۰,

Faculty Coordinator

Faculty of Computer Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Barelly UP)

Head Head Faculty of Computer Applications-Invertis University, Bareilly (UP)

Registrar Invertis University Bareilly

INVERTIS

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY Faculty of Computer Applications (BSC.CS)

GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE (GSC) Courses List

Regulation: BSC.CS 2020-21

Course Name	L	Т	P	C
DISCRETE STRUCTURES	2	0	0	2
CSH307 ENVIRONMENT AND ECOLOGY	2	0	0	2
TOTAL	4	0	0	4

Faculty Coordinator

Dean Academics Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly (UP)

Registrar Invertis University Bareilly

Head Department of Computer Applications Faculty of Computer Applications Invertis University, Bareilly ([]p: Head